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Auretas Family Trust

UBS

Name of Firm: Auretas Family Trust
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Michel Klimkeit
Title: Portfolio Manager
Email: klimkeit@auretas.de
Tel: 491724718437
Website: http://www.auretas.de/
Linkedin

Name of Firm: UBS
Investor Type: Private Equity Fund of 
Funds Manager
Name: Erasmus Elsner
Title: Associate Director
Email: erasmus.elsner@ubs.com
Tel: 41779736234
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Amram Capital
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Anthony Bodenstein
Title: Managing Partner
Email: anthony@amramcapital.com
Tel: 447748764554
Website: amramcapital.com
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/michelklimkeit/?originalSubdomain=de
https://www.linkedin.com/in/erasmuselsner/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthonybodenstein/?originalSubdomain=uk
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Aaro Capital

Teo Cher Koon

Name of Firm: Aaro Capital
Investor Type: Fund of Hedge Funds 
Manager
Name: Natalie Teow
Title: Investment Analyst
Email: Natalie.Teow@aaro.capital
Tel: 447490393115
Website: http://www.auretas.de/
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Teo Cher Koon
Investor Type: HNWI
Name: CK Teo
Title: HNWI
Email: cherkoon@yahoo.com.sg
Tel: 6591887305

Name of Firm: Clearwater Capital
Investor Type: Hybrid Fund of Funds 
Manager
Name: Alex Phua
Title: Director & COO
Email:alexanderphua@clearwatercapi
tal.com.sg
Tel: 6596188381
Website: www.ccpwealth.com/
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/natalie-teow/?originalSubdomain=uk
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-phua-8b12774/?originalSubdomain=sg
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Investors    |         TRADEMISSIONS.ORG Page 7

ISPartners Investment Solutions AG

Clearwater Capital

Name of Firm: ISPartners Investment 
Solutions AG
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Milan Cvetkovic
Title: Director, Head of Funds Sourcing, 
Research and Selection
Email: milan.cvetkovic@isp.capital
Tel: 41762370369
Website: https://isp.capital/
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Clearwater Capital
Investor Type: Hybrid Fund of Funds 
Manager
Name: Shan Ming
Title: Associate Director
Email:shanming@pequimcapital.com.
sg
Tel: 8529674271
Website: www.ccpwealth.com/

Name of Firm: 21e6 Capital AG
Investor Type: Hybrid Fund of Funds 
Manager
Name: Maximilian Bruckner
Title: Head of Sales and Marketing
Email: maximilian.bruckner@21e6.io
Tel: 4915126254036
Website: www.21e6.io

https://www.linkedin.com/in/milan-cvetkovic-47b05622/?originalSubdomain=ch
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Akfen Holding A.S.

Name of Firm: Akfen Holding A.S.
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Tuba Sahanoglu
Title: Head of M&A and Strategy
Email: tsahanoglu@akfen.com.tr
Tel: 905322939294
Website: https://www.akfen.com.tr/
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Akfen Holding A.S.
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Tolunay Yilmaz
Title: Business Development
Email: tyilmaz@akfen.com.tr
Tel: 905382459737
Website: https://hyposwiss.ch/en/
Linkedin

Akfen Holding A.S.

Name of Firm: PLEXUS Investments
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Matthias Kirchgaessner
Title: Managing Partner
Email: M.Kirchgaessner@plexus-research.com
TEL: 491776436677
Website: www.plexusinvestments.com
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/tuba-sahanoglu-563b081/?originalSubdomain=tr
https://hyposwiss.ch/en/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tolunay-yilmaz/?originalSubdomain=tr
mailto:M.Kirchgaessner@plexus-research.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthias-kirchgaessner-6367aa6/
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Hyposwiss Private Bank

Marc P. Bernegger

Name of Firm: Marc P. Bernegger
Investor Type: Family Office - Single
Name: Marc P. Bernegger
Title: Owner
Email: marc@bernegger.com
Tel: 41763362727
Website: www.bernegger-ventures.com
Linkedin

AltAlpha Digital

Name of Firm: Hyposwiss Private Bank
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Stephan Lawi
Title: CIO
Email: stephan.lawi@hyposwiss.ch
Tel: 41791282324
Linkedin

Name of Firm: AltAlpha Digital
Investor Type: Fund of Hedge Funds Manager
Name: Marc Seidel
Title: Partner
Email: marc.seidel@bficonsulting.com
Tel: 41775031411
Website: https://www.altalphadigital.com/
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcpbernegger/?originalSubdomain=ch
https://www.linkedin.com/in/philippe-lawi-48544730/?originalSubdomain=ch
https://www.altalphadigital.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcdseidel/
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ABU Dhabi Investment Council

Equalis Capital

Name of Firm: Equalis Capital 
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Phillipp Frank
Title: CIO
Email: philipp@equalis.ch
Tel: 971558648641
Website: http://equalis.ch/
Linkedin

Equalis Capital

Name of Firm: ABU Dhabi Investment Council
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: MK Sinha
Title: Chief Investment Officer - Global 
Infrastructure and Natural Resources
Email: msinha@adcouncil.ae
Tel: 971504827760
Website: https://www.adcouncil.ae/
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Equalis Capital 
Investor Type: Foundation
Name: Kristaps Zeltins
Email: kris@equalis.ch
Tel: 971501347459
Website http://equalis.ch/
Linkedin

http://equalis.ch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/philipp-frank-b5360b126/?originalSubdomain=ae
https://www.linkedin.com/in/manavendra-kumar-sinha-968345/?originalSubdomain=in
http://equalis.ch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kris-zeltins-7164a890/
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W5 Group GmbH

W5 Group GmbH

Name of Firm: W5 Group GmbH
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Edoardo Ermotti
Title: VC & Growth Investor
Email: e.ermotti@w5-group.com
Tel: 13059875070
Website: https://w5-group.com/

RBF Capital

Name of Firm: W5 Group GmbH
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Sebastian Gschwender
Title: Director
Email: s.gschwender@w5-group.com
Tel: 41793243867
Website: https://w5-group.com/

Name of Firm: RBF Capital
Investor Type: Hybrid Fund of Funds Manager
Name: Radek Horak
Title: CFO/COO
Email: radek.horak@rbf.capital
Tel: 420724326057
Website: https://rbf.capital/
Linkedin

https://rbf.capital/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/radek-horak-3a54479?originalSubdomain=cz
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21e6 Capital AG

Aaro Capital

Name of Firm: Aaro Capital
Investor Type: Fund of Hedge Funds Manager
Name: Peter Rigg
Title: Head of Investment Research
Email: peter.rigg@aaro.capital
Tel: 447399219445
Website: https://en.aaro.capital/home
Linkedin

Venture Lab / DOS Capital 

Name of Firm: 21e6 Capital AG
Investor Type: Secondary Fund of Funds Manager
Name: Felix Fernandez
Title: CEO
Email: felix.fernandez@21e6.io
Tel: 41782367636  
Website https://assets.21e6.io/
LinkedIn

Name of Firm: VenturesLab / DOS Capital 
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Mattan Lurie
Title: Portfolio Manager
Email: mattan@ventureslab.com
Tel: 19173105451
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/peter-rigg-7b525a16/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/felixfernandezmartinez/?originalSubdomain=ch
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mattanlurie/
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Milliner Family Office

Name of Firm: Milliner
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Kornelius Klobucar
Title: Investor
Email: kk@milliner.ch
Tel: 41798489079
Website: www.milliner.ch

Name of Firm: Logan Group AG
Investor Type:  Investment Company
Name: Zina Cavelti
Title: Director
Email: zina@logan.group.com
Tel: 41445188042
Linkedin

Logan Group AG

Name of Firm: DOS Capital
Investor Type: Hybrid Fund of Funds Manager
Name: Yilin Zhang
Title: Investor
Phone 85262107015
Email: yilineee@gmail.com
Linkedin

Zhang

https://www.linkedin.com/in/zinacavelti/?originalSubdomain=ch
mailto:yilineee@gmail.com
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yilin-zhang-2921372b/
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Scenius Capital

Pegasus Capital

Whitehall lending

Name of Firm: Scenius Capital
Investor Type: Fund of Hedge Funds Manager
Name: David Hennessy
Title: Managing Member
Email: David@scenius.capital
Tel: 19144821287
Website scenius.capital

Name of Firm: Pegasus Capital
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Andre Konstantinow
Title: CIO
Email: Andre.Konstantinow@pegasuscapital.net
Tel: 41789341242

Name of Firm: Whitehall lending
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Anthony Bodenstein
Title: CEO
Email: anthony@whitehalllending.com
Tel: 447748764554
Website: www.whitehalllending.com    
LinkedIn

http://scenius.capital/
http://www.whitehalllending.com/
http://scenius.capital/
http://www.whitehalllending.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthonybodenstein/
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Spire Capital

Name of Firm: Spire Capital
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Matthew Hoffer
Title: CEO
Email: matthew@spire-capital.co
Tel: 41784016397
Website: www.spire-capital.co

GROUPE CASINO

Name of Firm: GROUPE CASINO
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Guillaume Appere
Title: Director for Corporate Planning and 
Investment
Email: gappere@groupe-casino.fr
Tel: 33750658889
Website: https://www.groupe-casino.fr/en/
Linkedin

PLEXUS Research GmbH

Spire Capital

Name of Firm: James Tan
Investor Type: HNWI
Name: James Tan
Email:jttc@bglfoods.com.vn

James Tan

http://www.spire-capital.co/
http://www.spire-capital.co/
https://www.groupe-casino.fr/en/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guillaume-appere-161222128/?originalSubdomain=fr
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Mathieu Chancen

Name of Firm: Mathieu Chancen
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Mathieu Chanson
Title: Founder
Email: matt_55_55@hotmail.com
Tel: 0795434646
Linkedin

Kanoar Ventures SGEIC,SA

Kanoar Ventures SGEIC,SA

Name of Firm: Kanoar Ventures SGEIC,SA
Investor Type: Private Equity Fund of Funds 
Manager
Name: Carina Szpilka
Title: General Partner
Email: carina@kfund.vc
Tel: 34629364287
Website: www.kanoarventures.com
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Kanoar Ventures 
SGEIC,SA
Investor Type: Private Equity Fund of 
Funds Manager
Name: Ignacio Larru
Title: General Partner
Email: ignacio@kfund.vc
Tel: 34692385559
Website: www.kanoarventures.com
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/mathieuchanson/?originalSubdomain=ch
http://www.kanoarventures.com/
http://www.kanoarventures.com/
http://www.kanoarventures.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/carinaszpilka/
http://www.kanoarventures.com/
http://www.kanoarventures.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ignacio-larr%C3%BA-6029575/
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Index Asia

YRD Capital / Wentworth Family Office

Edmond de Rothschild

Name of Firm: Edmond de Rothschild
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Arthur Garaud
Title: Investment Manager
Email: a.garaud@edr.com
Tel: 41782254114
Linkedin

Name of Firm: Index Asia
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Marco Francq
Title: Partner, Family Office
Email: marco@index-asia.com
Tel: 639177131939
Website: www.index-asia.com

Name of Firm: Wentworth Hall
Investor Type: Family Office
Name: Ian Morley
Title: Principle
Email: ian.morley@wentworthhall.com
Tel: 44 2074869184
Website: https://www.wentworthhall.com/
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/company/edmond-de-rothschild/
https://www.wentworthhall.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ian-morley-0a906817/
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ELYPS SA

Mike Eisenberg

Name of Firm: Mike Eisenberg
Investor Type: High Net Worth Individual
Name: Mike Eisenberg
Title: Investor
Email: mikeny123@gmail.com 
Tel: 15162881402

Matt Thomas

Name of Firm: Matt Thomas
Investor Type: HNWI & Advisory
Name: Matt Thomas
Title: Investor
Email: Mathewthomas1164@gmail.com

Name of Firm: ELYPS SA
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Vincent Dupontreue
Title: CEO
Email: vd@elyps.com
Tel: 33612387719
Website: www.elyps.com

mailto:mikeny123@gmail.com
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ROCIM Investment Management

Clavis

Name of Firm: Clavis
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Bart Wolfs
Title: Junior Asset manager
Email: bw@clavis.eu
Tel: 31631072474

White Sail Consulting Ltd.

Name of Firm: White Sail Consulting Ltd.
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Eric Sarasin
Title: Chairman
Email: office@esarasin.com
Tel: 41788660544
Linkedin

Name of Firm: ROCIM Investment 
Management
Investor Type: Investment Company
Name: Warren Howe
Title: Managing Director
Email: warrenhowe@yahoo.com

mailto:bw@clavis.eu
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-sarasin-667091123/
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Consillium Family Office, Ladislav Sekerka

Page 20

CMS Advisors

Name of Firm: Consillium Family Office
Investor Type: Family Office -Single
Name: Ladislav Sekerka
Title: Partner
Tel: 420731460963
Email sekerka@consillium.cz
Website www.consillium.cz

Name of Firm: CMS Advisors
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Christa Maria Schanz
Title: Managing Partner
Tel: +41 78 811 72 69
Email cm_schanz@yahoo.com 
Linkedin

Calibrium

Name of Firm: Calibrium
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Tim Davidson
Title: Vice President
Email: tim.davidson@clbrm.com
Tel: +41 55 511 12 22
Website: https://clbrm.com/

http://www.consillium.cz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christa-maria-schanz/
https://clbrm.com/
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MJL Advice & Management

Name of Firm: MJL Advice & 
Management
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Wim Allegaert
Title: Board member
Email: wim.allegaert@mjladvice.com
Tel: 32474977433
Website: www.truncus.eu
Linkedin

AICO Partners

Name of Firm: AICO Partners
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Christopher Wahlquist
Title: Partner
Email: cw@aicopartners.com
Tel: 41797734468
Website http://www.aicopartners.com/
Linkedin

Peter Plaut Wimmer Family Office

Name of Firm: Peter Plaut Wimmer Family 
Office
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Peter Plaut
Title: Executive Director
Email: peter.plaut@wimmerfinancial.com
Tel: 447432083790
Website: www.wfo.am
Linkedin

https://www.linkedin.com/in/wim-allegaert-5471961/?originalSubdomain=be
http://www.aicopartners.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopher-wahlquist-a47112/?originalSubdomain=ch
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peterplaut?trk=pub-pbmap&originalSubdomain=uk
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Panzel Family Office est. 1918

Name of Firm: Panzel Family Office 
est. 1918
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Sven Panzel
Title: Head of Family, CoB
Email: sven@panzel.ch
Tel: 41798444988
Website: panzel.ch
Linkedin

Panzel Family Office est. 1918

Name of Firm: Panzel Family Office est. 1918
Investor Type: Family Office - Multi
Name: Nadine Panzel
Title: Head of Finance, MoB
Email: nadine@panzel.ch
Website: https://www.panzel.ch/

Luma Holding

Name of Firm: Target Asset Limited (HK)
Investor Type: Family office - Single
Name: Malgorzata Bugajska
Title: Managing Director Luma Ventures, 
Member of the Board of Luma Holding,
Email: malgorzata.bugajska@lumaholding.eu
Website: https://www.lumaholding.eu/
Tel: 41794429057

https://www.linkedin.com/in/svenpanzel/?originalSubdomain=ch
https://www.panzel.ch/
mailto:malgorzata.bugajska@lumaholding.eu


IRWIN KATSOF
Irwin@TradeMisisons.org

JACOB KATSOF
Jacob@TradeMissions.org
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Thank You


